
 

 

All Registrar’s Office business DUE by 4:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted 

Summer 2023  

 

 

 

FACE to FACE Session I Session II Session III 
Term Length May 2 (Tue) – May 26 (Fri) May 30 (Tue) – June 23 (Fri) June 26 (Mon) – July 21 (Fri) 

    

Last day to add (with instructor consent): May 3 (Wed) May 31 (Wed) June 27 (Tue) 
    

Last day to drop May 3 (Wed) May 31 (Wed) June 27 (Tue) 

    

No classes  June 19 (Mon) July 3rd & 4th  
    

Last day to withdraw May 16 (Tue) June 13 (Tue) July 11 (Tue) 

    

Grades Due May 31 (Wed) @ noon June 28 (Wed) @ noon July 26 (Wed) @ noon 

 

 

 

ONLINE 
 

  

May 15 Monday Courses begin 

   

May 16 Tuesday Last day to add (with instructor consent): 

   

May 19 Friday Last day to drop 
   

June 15 Thursday Last day to withdraw 

   

July 7 Friday Last day of Online Classes 
   

July 12 Wednesday Grades Due by noon 

   



 

 

 


